
MPH
3/17/2019

Canby, OR

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.599 $48.00)
2 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.845 $32.00)
3 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.11
4 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.508

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.772 $48.00)
2 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.11 $32.00)

Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star no time
Autumn Mitchell Tucker no time

2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.044 $60.00)
2 Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection 15.283 $45.00)
3 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.286 $30.00)
4 Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 15.562 $15.00)
5 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.715
6 Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 15.944
7 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.301
8 Ashley Nash Jazmin Rose Chex 16.359

Ashlee Meyer Snooks no time
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.369 $68.00)
2 Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 15.511 $33.50)
2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 15.511 $33.50)
4 Ashley Nash Jazmin Rose Chex 15.847
5 Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 15.945
6 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.136
7 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 16.286

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection no time

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tara Polich Lion Lolita 14.761 $76.00)
2 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 14.916 $62.00)
3 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.123 $52.00)
4 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.262 $44.00)
5 Judy Winters Singing 15.708 $37.00)
6 Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 15.943 $31.00)
7 Molly Davis Dualion 16.054 $24.00)
8 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 16.098 $17.00)



9 Deborah Dial JZA Classy Leaguer 16.11
10 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.245

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.326
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.516
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.916
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.369
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 18.061
Frances Fancher Major Dunks The Bar 18.358
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 18.66
Linda Baron Peppy Plays With Fire 18.66
Hailee Olheiser Strike Dat Leo Cat 19.455
Shelly Lay Carter 19.563
Angie Axmaker Jackie Be Scene 20.165
Kathleen Shelton Ariel no time
Bonnie Reagan Mr Double Dash no time

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tara Polich Lion Lolita 14.761 $68.00)
2 Kathleen Shelton Ariel 14.903 $57.00)
3 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 14.916 $48.00)
4 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.135 $40.00)
5 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 15.803 $31.00)
6 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 15.916 $23.00)
7 Molly Davis Dualion 16.268 $17.00)
8 Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 16.386
9 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.39

10 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.435
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.599
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.644
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.804
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 17.154
Frances Fancher Major Dunks The Bar 17.448
Hailee Olheiser Strike Dat Leo Cat 19.161
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman no time
Angie Axmaker Jackie Be Scene no time
Judy Winters Singing no time

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.564 $324.00)
2 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.599 $268.00)
3 Tara Polich Lion Lolita 14.761 $201.00)
4 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.845 $145.00)
5 Rachelle Mose Behold N Hot Cash 14.864 $100.00)
6 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 14.916 $78.00)
7 Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 14.974
8 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.029
9 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.044

10 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.051
Division II

1 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.071 $291.00)



2 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.11 $241.00)
3 Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy 15.121 $181.00)
4 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.123 $131.00)
5 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.136 $90.00)
6 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.154 $70.00)
7 Rebekah Grant-Hart CDS Holidoc "Rusty" 15.218
8 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.233
9 Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 15.248

10 Emily Francisco Take A Tic Tac 15.26
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.262
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection 15.283
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.286
Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.366
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back 15.385
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.403
Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady 15.468
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.47
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus "Rowdy" 15.485
Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.508
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 15.521
Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 15.562
Kattie Ackley Norman 15.562
Rachelle Mose Ril Cash Queen 15.563
Division III

1 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete" 15.569 $249.00)
2 Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.637 $205.00)
3 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Duncan" 15.706 $154.00)
4 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.715 $111.00)
5 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.74 $77.00)
6 Sally Erickson Febie 15.766 $60.00)
7 Hope Riesterer Perkeys Scramblin Pistol 15.846
8 Cheryl Adams Dolly 15.85
9 Shelby Barnett Skip The Grey 15.855

10 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.871
Alex Barber A Genuine Streaker 15.894
Katie Elliott Colonel 15.896
Alisa Helfrich Batman 15.921
Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 15.943
Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 15.944
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge 16.046
Division IV

1 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 16.089 $216.00)
2 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 16.098 $179.00)
3 Deborah Dial JZA Classy Leaguer 16.11 $134.00)
4 Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat" 16.142 $97.00)
5 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.152 $67.00)
6 Courtney Baustain Yankee 16.17 $52.00)
7 Stephanie Searls Pay The Ladybug 16.223
8 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.245
9 Payton Johnson Smart Little Patty 16.272

10 Shea Harrison Cowboy Hustler 16.275
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.3
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.301



Crystal Beam Sparks Specialty 16.318
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.326
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.345
Dani Grant Sonny At Five 16.418
Mackenzie McIntyre Pepper 16.514
May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.517
Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 16.661
Sofia Olson Duke 16.794
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.815
Izzy Tillotson Peppy Doc "Doll" 16.818
Holly Prince Dan Jet 16.822
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.916
Lane Clark Wild Fire 16.935
Linda Baron Dun Its Lucky Star 17.113
Gwen Bruck French Kiss By Biankus 17.207
Lindsey Griffin Smart Peppinic 17.368
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.369
Heidi Tillotson Ledoux 18.457
Hannah Schoen Hemi 18.502
Tani Erickson Hi Chooch "Vegas" 19.286
Bonnie Reagan Mr Double Dash no time
Madelyn Hendrickson Elsa no time
Judy Winters Stryker no time
Ashlee Meyer Snooks no time
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time
Stephanie Searls Last Chance To Dash "Snuf" no time
Kelsi Eastman Fred no time
Stormy Griffin Zan Olena Rocket no time
Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita no time
Faith Lencioni Pee Wee Starlight "Lily" no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.742 $281.00)
2 Tara Polich Lion Lolita 14.761 $244.00)
3 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.772 $188.00)
4 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 14.857 $131.00)
5 Rachelle Mose Behold N Hot Cash 14.864 $94.00)
6 Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back 14.88
7 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 14.916
8 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.021
9 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.029

10 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.051
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.11
Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.135
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 15.138
Rebekah Grant-Hart CDS Holidoc "Rusty" 15.152
Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.233
Division II

1 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 15.321 $253.00)
2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.366 $219.00)
3 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.369 $169.00)



4 Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat" 15.409 $118.00)
5 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.445 $84.00)
6 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 15.511
7 Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 15.511
8 Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.523
9 Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge 15.548

10 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 15.634
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.698
Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Duncan" 15.706
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus "Rowdy" 15.735
Division III

1 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 15.803 $216.00)
2 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 15.905 $187.00)
3 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 15.916 $144.00)
4 Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 15.945 $101.00)
5 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.957 $72.00)
6 Cheryl Adams Dolly 15.978
7 Mackenzie McIntyre Pepper 16.004
8 Courtney Baustain Yankee 16.079
9 Alisa Helfrich Batman 16.084

10 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.136
Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 16.137
Gwen Bruck French Kiss By Biankus 16.138
Shelby Barnett Skip The Grey 16.202
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.232
Division IV

1 Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 16.251 $188.00)
2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 16.286 $163.00)
3 Crystal Beam Sparks Specialty 16.318 $125.00)
4 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 16.364 $88.00)
5 Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 16.386 $63.00)
6 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.435
7 Lindsey Griffin Smart Peppinic 16.501
8 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.519
9 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.544

10 Lane Clark Wild Fire 16.594
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.644
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.729
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.804
Heidi Tillotson Ledoux 17.611
Hannah Schoen Hemi 18.292
Tani Erickson Hi Chooch "Vegas" 18.7
Madelyn Hendrickson Elsa 19.247
Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 42.394
Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star no time
Katie Elliott Colonel no time
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless no time
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" no time
Faith Lencioni Pee Wee Starlight "Lily" no time
Autumn Mitchell Tucker no time
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time
Dani Grant Sonny At Five no time
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection no time



Izzy Tillotson Peppy Doc "Doll" no time
Stormy Griffin Zan Olena Rocket no time
Stephanie Searls Last Chance To Dash "Snuf" no time
Stephanie Searls Pay The Ladybug no time
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman no time

Your Barrel Connection AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.715 $28.00)

Your Barrel Connection PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 16.286 $28.00)


